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Country Music Fest#Youhera Italy*

INDEPENDENCE DAY FEST 2009
PROGRAMME SUMMARY

Saturday, July 4

15,00

15,50
16,40
17,30
17,00
22,00
00,30

Sunday, July 5

10,00
10,50
11,40
11,00
13,45 — 14,45

15,00

Following

Following

Following

Dance workshops — ARENA

Elettriko and Flavio

Nike and Walter

Ettore and Sandro

Eros and Jgor

Competition 7 Brides for 7 Brothers - EXTERNAL ARENA
BILLY DEAN in concert —- ARENA

Line dance competition - ARENA

Dance workshops — ARENA

Silvano and Giusi

Ale and Stella

Simone and Isa

Competition 7 Brides for 7 Brothers - EXTERNAL ARENA
Two Step workshop — ARENA

Silvano and Giuliana

TACCHINO HAT DANCE TROPHY - ARENA

Team Dance Competition

Original country choreographies written by the dance trainers
Partner dance

Known country choreographies competition (transform a line
dance into a partner dance)

DJ Contest Sarabanda

Team competition for all the country music DJs

Award ceremony

Attention please: times could slightly vary



