

INDEPENDENCE DAY FEST 2009 PROGRAMME SUMMARY

Saturday, July 4

15,00	Dance workshops – ARENA
	Elettriko and Flavio
15,50	Nike and Walter
16,40	Ettore and Sandro
17,30	Eros and Jgor
17,00	Competition 7 Brides for 7 Brothers – EXTERNAL ARENA
22,00	BILLY DEAN in concert – ARENA
00,30	Line dance competition – ARENA

Sunday, July 5

10,00	Dance workshops – ARENA
	Silvano and Giusi
10,50	Ale and Stella
11,40	Simone and Isa
11,00	Competition 7 Brides for 7 Brothers – EXTERNAL ARENA
13,45 – 14,45	Two Step workshop – ARENA
	Silvano and Giuliana
15,00	TACCHINO HAT DANCE TROPHY – ARENA
	Team Dance Competition
	Original country choreographies written by the dance trainers
Following	Partner dance
C C	Known country choreographies competition (transform a line
	dance into a partner dance)
Following	DJ Contest Sarabanda
C	Team competition for all the country music DJs
Following	Award ceremony
C	v

Attention please: times could slightly vary